
KODIAQ 1.4 NG 
MY25
Maintenance Tables
KODIAQ 
Model year from 2025 onwards
DJKA 1.4 liter TSI engine (single turbo) 
150 Hp/ 250 Nm
7 Speed DSG Automated wet clutch



Mileage
10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000 50,000 60,000 70,000 80,000 90,000 100,000 110,000 120,000 130,000 140,000 150,000

Service Items Service Intervals
Engine oil filter

Every 10,000 Km/ 6 months

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Oil plug X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Oil plug sealing ring X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Air filter
Every 30,000 Km/ 24 months

X X X X X

Spark plugs (4) X X X X X

A/C filter Every 20,000 Km X X X X X X X

Accessory belt
Every 60,000 Km

X X

Pulley for accessory belt X X

Coolant pump belt

Every 100,000 Km

X

Timing belt X

Timing tensioner X

Timing fixed pully X

Screw for pully X

ATF Filter-Q381

Every 120,000 Km

X

ATF Filter seal X

ATF Plug washer X

Coolant pump seal Every 100,000 Km X

Engine Oil 4L Every 10,000 Km/ 6 months X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

ATF 6L-Q381 Every 120,000 Km X

Brake fluid 1L Every 50,000 Km/ 2 years X X X

Coolant fluid Every 50,000 Km X X X

Labour Cost (EGP) 1540 1760 2310 1760 2750 2970 1540 1760 3520 7590 1540 3520 1540 1760 3520

Spare Parts Cost (EGP) 3368 5062 9319 5062 5560 16803 3368 5062 9319 18132 3368 36158 3368 5062 11511

Consumables 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150

Total Cost 5058 6972 11779 6972 8460 19923 5058 6972 12989 25872 5058 39828 5058 6972 15181

Total Cost Inc. VAT 5,766 EGP 7,948 EGP 13,428 EGP 7,948 EGP 9,644 EGP 22,713 EGP 5,766 EGP 7,948 EGP 14,807 EGP 29,494 EGP 5,766 EGP 45,404 EGP 5,766 EGP 7,948 EGP 17,306 EGP



Part Description Interval (Replace every …) Price without VAT

Engine oil filter 10,000 891

Oil plug 10,000 238

Oil plug sealing ring 10,000 129

Engine Oil 4L 10,000 2110

A/C filter 20,000 1694

Air filter 30,000 1636

Spark plugs (4) 30,000 4315

Brake fluid 1L 50,000 636

Coolant fluid 50,000 1555

Accessory belt 60,000 1249

Pulley for accessory belt 60,000 4541

Coolant pump seal 100,000 579

Coolant pump belt 100,000 887

Timing belt 100,000 4413

Timing tensioner 100,000 2916

Timing fixed pully 100,000 1953

Screw for pully 100,000 130

ATF Filter-Q381 120,000 1723

ATF Filter seal 120,000 264

ATF Plug washer 120,000 138

ATF 6L-Q381 120,000 17229



 كيان نيوكايرو سنتر
قطعة 29، 30 ميدان المروحة، 

القاهرة الجديدة، القطامية

مركز خدمة سكودا للصيانات 
 السريعة - الشيخ زايد.

محور 26 يوليو، محطة شيل اوت 
بمدينة الخمائل، 6 اكتوبر

مركز خدمة سكودا للصيانات 
 السريعة - القاهرة الجديدة.

أمام كايرو فيستيفال سيتى، 
الطريق الدائري، القاهرة الجديدة

Kayan New Cairo Center 
Plot No 29,30, Al Marwa-
ha Zone, Katamaya

Škoda Express Service 
Center -Sheikh Zayed 
Next to Chill out Kha-
mayel, 6th of October

Škoda Express Service 
Center -New Cairo 
Infront of Cairo Festival 
City, Ring Road, New 
Cairo 

WWW.SKODA-EGYPT.COM 19112SKODAEGYPT

Note: 
- �All cars with sunroof have additional mandatory sunroof maintenance which MUST be applied every 20,000 KM or 

one year (which comes first). Not applying this maintenance excludes the sunroof from warranty.

- Additional Sunroof maintinance: 4600 EGP / Every 20K KM / 12 months. 

- �Fuel Filter is integrated in the Tank fuel Pump Unit and to be checked after 90,000KM and replaced if needed.

- Minor price changes might occur for Dealers.

- Prices are valid till updated Service Schedule is released.

- KAYAN Egypt has the right to change prices without prior notice.

- For more information kindly call 19112.


